

Piggyback Power Extension Cord, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P/R to IEC-320-C13), 6-ft

MODEL NUMBER: P006-006-515MF





Highlights

- Share one electrical outlet by piggybacking cables
- 6 ft., 5-15P to C13 with 5-15R pass-through port
- 16AWG, 13AMP, 125V
- UL Listed

Package Includes

 6 ft. Piggyback Power Cord (NEMA 5-15P/R to IEC-320-C13)

Description

Tripp Lite's Piggyback Power Cord allows you to connect two pieces of equipment to a single electrical outlet. The combination 5-15P / 5-15R connector allows a second 5-15P power cord to be attached, doubling your electrical outlet capacity. Use the P006-006-515MF with your PC and plug your monitor into the piggyback port...only one outlet required for both pieces of equipment! 6 ft. cable with IEC-320-C13 at the other end. Heavy-duty 16AWG, 13AMP conductors.

Features

- 6 ft., 5-15P / 5-15R to C13 Piggyback Power Cord
- Heavy-duty 16AWG, 13AMP conductors handle extra current draw
- Molded ends for a lifetime of trouble free use
- UL Listed

Specifications

INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.8	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
ENVIRONMENTAL		
Operating Temperature Range	-4 to 140 F (-20 to 60 C)	
Storage Temperature Range	-4 to 140 F (-20 to 60 C)	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Operating Humidity Range	10 - 85% RH	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	NEMA 5-15P	
Side A - Connector 2	NEMA 5-15R	
Side B - Connector 1	IEC-320-C13	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies